Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

Al ECR-14-001894 21FEB2014 GK HMR

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2151465-5

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 2034060
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
2034060

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV P
ThR - ,E
RAGHAVENDRA -

TE Connectivity

1'T|?EL|IE|1;t |"\$N Ec Ess [J EL::"ILFEIS :sn : APVD NAME
o SIDE FEED SYSTEM Il APPLICATOR
WITH FINE ADJUST

o PLC
I PLC
_EI_ 2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
AAAAAA
MAT 1AL

+ APPLICATION SPEC
+ SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
+
""""""""""" A3 C= 20340060

CUSTOMER DRAWING [scae [reEr o TRV

TTTTTTTTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




8 7 6 5 4 3 2

TRTS DRAWTNG T8 UNPUGLTSRED- [ FECERSEE FOR FUBLTCATION ) T FEED FINGER SET UP GAGE ™ DTSt REVISIONS
© corern 57 1700 LECTRONICS COworATron. AL FIOWTS RESERvED: | 1901694-1 | 1901067-1 | A |66 |y S S
PART ern b PROGRAMMED - — -

NUMBER REY DESCRIPTION MEMORY CHIP A RELEASED lopecenos | LG | TE

2034060~ 1 A CUTS CARRIER 8-2034060-1

2034060-6 A | CONTINUOUS CARRIER | 8-2034060-6
7-2034060-1 | A “1 AND SPARE PARTS | 9-2034060- |
7-2034060-5 | A 6 AND SPARE PARTS | 9-2034060-6
T-2034060-7 A SPARE PARTS KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SI1ZE TYPE
WIRE 2.03mm [.0801] F
INSUL - -
b APPL INSTRUCT IONS =N NG
408210135 @ LATION, SET WIRE
= - SEST WIRE S17

TERMINAL DATA: FEW TERMINAL TYCO ELECTRONICS CRIMP SPEC GggFéF QE-ﬁ‘NGSF
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINA . REQUIRED CRIMP

WIRE STRIP LENGTH =l INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE TTING WILL CAUSE

— : ’ ) CRIMP TOOLING.

2.9-3.3 mm [oLI7-0132 1N
TERMINAL NONE
APPL SPEC @’

TERMINALS APPLIED WE

o

TC TERMINAL FEW TERMINAL TC TERMINAL FEW TERMINAL
19498081 /N FW0092
WIRE i+ CRIMP HEIGHT REF
i @ rEED mml INCH] & SETTING#
0. 5mm? [ 34405 - [.0534+.002] B3
0. 35mm | 25405 04940021 0

ST PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 30.0 177
-l 2|2 22 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- I I GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
HEEEEN GUIDE P IN, HOLDDOWN |74
B REF [REF|REF|REF MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135

NN DOCUMENTAT [ON_PACKAGE 51| 7

RN TAG, [DENTITICATION 67

N SCREW, DRIVE 66

RN SCR, SET, CUP POINT M6 X 6.0 63

|22 22| 655785-1  |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 % 8) 60

4 | 4| 4| 4| 1655183-3 [SCR, CAP, SOC HD, LOW HEAD, W4 X 2] 54

| | | [-18030-0  [NUT, HEX, REG M3.5 157

RN 19016611 [HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 5

ST |-1752354-1 |STANDOFF, HOLD- DOWN 50

EEEERN 0-1  |SF SYSTEM 111 APPLICATOR 46

- I I PLUG, NYLON 45

RN RAM ASSEMBLY, SYSTEM I 1| RETROFIT | 44

RN SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP (MG X 25) T4

5 | I | SHIM SUB-ASSY 39
- I | SHIM 38

RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. - I I FINE ADJUST HEAD ASSEMBLY 137

/A GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY. it 2UPPORT, TERMI WAL =

sV 7 7 vEY v - R 1655 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20) 33

3 LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCT ION P R A N 18026-3  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M9 52

SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. / ol T - L 5-1655316-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, M5 X 10.0 31

P oY - / ~ - RN I-1320908-5 |[SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30

/AN ITEM 19 - OPTIONAL STRIPPER FOR BENCH e - - | | | 1901087~ 1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
MACHINE APPLICATIONS o I STV S 1320928- 1 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24

/5N APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO ~ e TS I T -

] T - COFMAL Y T 07 ¢ M , ) J
BLANICMEMORY CHIP AT ASSEMBLY. T REFIREF|REF|[REF| 1752311-1 |STRIPPER 19

A APPLY P/N 1-23419-5 LOCTITE(R) TO THREADS. N TN N T - I - I - 1338684~ 1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I3

- 3-29 -2 CPRIN C C)\‘ ( 2

/N TERMINAL LUBRICATION IS RECOMMENDED. S EREEN Sessd oo A i

— | R 1320921- 1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT |0

ed a0 LocaTen elle 155 020 Q?j)Htk ‘ RN 4620061 |FLOATING SHEAR, [RONT 9

(29)REF AT FRONT HOLES . [2.9240.5] ORETAINING PING AN L f2 2]l 16337831 [ANVIL, WIRE ‘

NAL /\30>REF (3)\9\_\ ~ LOCATION - I I I 2-455889-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5

AN . - = -

g e ~. EEREEN 455888-1  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2

- \ ({/RFF 709 AN e 2] 1633730-2  |CRIMPER, WIRE |
A ‘ (18] ST7[-76|-71 -6 | -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION e

T T RRR L iRk By TR CR AP HE B oo [om o 0AN0ve00s Tyeo Electronics
»;w f‘\ss“ VZN0V2008 F o Eectronca H:ymsbwg, PA 171053608
o) TS iﬁiﬁgﬁﬁ-_ﬁﬁifﬂfl"”[swwr FEED SYSTEM |11 APPLICATOR
FEED TRACK POSITION 41 ‘]L\] ne o= S UWITHRINE ADaUST
) ! R S—{ine £ TPPLIGHTION S7EC
T’—P\M NA‘ SHPP‘:«‘?T ¥ iﬁtﬁ» £ N SEE TABLE $1ZE | CAGE CODE u:wu«, N RESTRICTED TO
LOCAT ON HOLDDOWN SET-UP WATER 1AL FINTSH WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 ((:2_2<)5405()
] ’ CUSTONER DRAWING [ 5 [T v, [P g

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2DOD

‘CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING ‘

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING

CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 2034060 SHEET2OF2 REV.A1




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2034060-1



https://www.mouser.com/te-amp-connectors
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2034060-1

